Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 25,2017
Van Cortlandt Park
Bronx, New York

Class — Boys

Race: Y13

Team — Rose City
Finish Position: 1
Team Score: 15
Team Time: 1:50:11.7
Av. Time: 22:02.34

Name
Last, First
Crabb, Tyler
Franck, Albert
Boone, Grover
Farhad, Elias
Josaphant, Marc
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Boys Youth 13 and 14 Team Results

Gender

Finish

Team / Overall

1

b

5
8
19
20
22

Posted
19:40.1
20:48.3
22:44.0
22:49.6
24:09.7

Time

Cumulative
0:19:40.1
0:40:28.4
1:03:12.4
1:26:02.0
1:50:11.7



