Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 25, 2017 Van Cortlandt Park Bronx, New York







Boys Youth 13 and 14 Team Results

Class — Boys Race: Y13

Team — Rose City Finish Position: 1 Team Score: 15 Team Time: 1:50:11.7 Av. Time: 22:02.34

	Name	Finish			Time	
	Last, First	Gender	Team	/ Overall	Posted	Cumulative
1.	Crabb, Tyler	M	1	5	19:40.1	0:19:40.1
2.	Franck, Albert	M	2	8	20:48.3	0:40:28.4
3.	Boone, Grover	M	3	19	22:44.0	1:03:12.4
4.	Farhad, Elias	M	4	20	22:49.6	1:26:02.0
5.	Josaphant, Marc	Mund	5	22	24:09.7	1:50:11.7